F5677.5426

F5677.S501

F5677.5491

F5677.S510

F5677.5493

F5677.5486

F5677.5417

F5677.5461

F5677.5429

i

F5677.S507

F5677.5488

F5677.5482

F5677.S504

F5677.5449
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Samples

F5677.5478

F5677.5476

F5677.5456

F5677.5419

F5677.5489

F5677.5458

F5677.5434

F5677.5415

F5677.5459

F5677.5447

F5677.5457

F5677.5473

F5677.5453

Group

@D 12 Weeks.A.Plague 2
@D 12 Weeks.B.Plague 2

Reichenbachiellaceae
Alicyclobacillaceae
Ruminococcaceae
[Amoebophilaceae]
multifamily
Peptostreptococcaceae
Planococcaceae
Dermatophilaceae
Dermacoccaceae
Lachnospiraceae_[XIVa]
Bacillaceae
Lachnospiraceae
Propionibacteriaceae
Weeksellaceae
Thermomonosporaceae
Synergistaceae
Peptococcaceae
Veillonellaceae
Rikenellaceae
Bacteroidetes_[F]
Lactobacillaceae
Campylobacteraceae
Flavobacteriaceae
Enterococcaceae
Streptosporangiaceae
Fusobacteriaceae
Saccharibacteria_(TM7)_[F-1]
Promicromonosporaceae
Dermabacteraceae
Cellulomonadaceae
Fusobacteriaceae
Selenomonadaceae
Leptotrichiaceae
Saccharibacteria_(TM7)_[F-2]
Actinomycetaceae
Actinomycetaceae
Corynebacteriaceae
Micrococcaceae
Veillonellaceae
Clostridiaceae
Mycobacteriaceae

Streptococcaceae

Family



